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Fridays dzandl
Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus 06.00 06.35 07.10 07.30 07.55 08.20 08.45 09.10 09.35 09.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 |uea &ljlic g yie dane Ml Cidse

Stop Cilan
Dubai Production City, Midtown 06.06 06.41 07.16 07.36 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.16 09.41 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.08 14.33 14.58 uﬁL““CL“mwlﬂ
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 06.07 06.42 07.17 07.37 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.09 14.34 14.59 Y Bas p,\:.;)ﬁU[ﬁ.\iAgAa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 06.09 06.44 07.19 07.39 08.04 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.11 14.36 15.01 Y B el s A
Qasr Sabah 06.11 06.46 07.21 07.41 08.06 08.31 08.56 09.21 09.46 10.06 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.13 14.38 15.03 {.a
Publishing Pavilion Building 06.13 06.48 07.23 07.43 08.08 08.33 08.58 09.23 09.48 10.08 10.33 10.58 11.23 11.48 12.13 12.38 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.15 14.40 15.05 )..\JI Lg
_E_)ubai Production City, Centrium  06.15 06.50 07.25 07.45 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.17 14.42 15.07 @3 T e ALu}UuA.\@Aa
ower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 06.17 06.52 07.27 07.47 08.12 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.52 10.12 10.37 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.19 14.44 15.09 P@mw‘gm;ﬂw;qx
Me’aisem S <
Dubai Production City, The 06.19 06.54 07.29 07.49 08.14 08.39 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.14 10.39 11.04 11.29 11.54 12.19 1244 13.04 13.29 13.54 1421 14.46 15.11 J;@\Cﬁcm;u@;ag_»
Crescent, Tower <
Sports City, Victory Heights West  06.21 06.56 07.31 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.06 09.31 09.56 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.23 14.48 15.18 &lsll juile )5S, dualy )l dynall
Gate = el

Sports City, Golf Tower 06.23 06.58 07.33 07.53 08.18 08.43 09.08 09.33 09.58 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.33 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.25 14.50 15.15 ol il el ) i)
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 06.26 07.01 07.36 07.56 08.21 08.46 09.11 09.36 10.01 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.28 14.53 15.18 u“.\u»u& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 06.28 07.03 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.38 10.03 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.13 13.38 14.03 14.30 14.55 1520 =SS o sli)  dpaly ) depnall
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  06.30 07.05 07.40 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.32 14.57 15.22 u»:ﬂb&J}:S:\ém!}J‘@.ah)Jl@;d]
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower 06.31 07.06 07.41 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.33 14.58 15.23 2l 7y sl tu;.dl
Sport City, European Building 06.32 07.07 07.42 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.34 1459 15.24 u‘ﬁ)}\“ u_uSl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 06.34 07.09 07.44 08.04 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.09 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.36 15.01 15.26 Y Gase b Aealy )l sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 06.35 07.10 07.45 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.37 15.02 15.27 \ u..u_\.‘)Lj)L‘}J Apaly )l sl
Sport City, Shami Tower 06.37 07.12 07.47 08.07 08.32 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.39 15.04 15.29 Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 06.39 07.14 07.49 08.09 08.34 08.59 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.24 13.49 14.14 1441 15.06 15.31 =y PR ECRWN |
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 06.41 07.16 07.51 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.26 13.51 14.16 14.43 15.08 15.33 4.!‘}.\” LAS..)SH_AA Apaly ol
Al

Tilal Al Ghaf 06.45 07.20 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.20 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.47 15.12 15.37 Gl Jﬁ\.l
Tilal Al Ghaf 06.47 07.22 07.57 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.32 09.57 10.22 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.49 15.14 15.39 dlall )3k
éumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus 06.59 07.34 08.09 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.09 10.34 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 1259 13.24 13.44 14.09 14.34 15.01 15.26 15.51 | a ol lis 5 e doe 3l (B350
top il
Fridays dzandl

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus ~ 15.15 15.35 16.00 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.20 17.37 17.56 18.14 18.30 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.43 20.00 20.17 20.33 20.55 21.15 21.40 22.05 | e cljlic g yic dlane Ml (3390

Stop Cilgn
Dubai Production City, Midtown 15.23 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.28 17.45 18.04 18.22 18.38 18.53 19.11 19.31 19.49 20.06 20.23 20.39 21.01 21.21 21.46 22.11 uj‘.uac\_um@;z:\-“a
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 15.24 15.44 16.09 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.29 17.46 18.05 18.23 18.39 18.54 19.12 19.32 19.50 20.07 20.24 20.40 21.02 21.22 21.47 22.12 Y Bas p,\:.;)ﬁU[ﬁ.\iAgAa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 15.26 15.46 16.11 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.31 17.48 18.07 18.25 18.41 18.56 19.14 19.34 19.52 20.09 20.26 20.42 21.04 21.24 21.49 22.14 ) B alsil G A
Qasr Sabah 15.28 15.48 16.13 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.33 17.50 18.09 18.27 18.43 18.58 19.16 19.36 19.54 20.11 20.28 20.44 21.06 21.26 21.51 22.16 {.a
Publishing Pavilion Building 156.30 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.35 17.52 18.11 18.29 18.45 19.00 19.18 19.38 19.56 20.13 20.30 20.46 21.08 21.28 21.53 22.18 )..\JI Lg
_lli_)ubai Production City, Centrium ~ 15.32 15.52 16.17 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.37 17.54 18.13 18.31 18.47 19.02 19.20 19.40 19.58 20.15 20.32 20.48 21.10 21.30 21.55 22.20 @3 T ALu}UuA.\@Aa
ower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 15.34 15.54 16.19 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.39 17.56 18.15 18.33 18.49 19.04 19.22 19.42 20.00 20.17 20.34 20.50 21.12 21.32 21.57 22.22 P@mw‘gm;ﬂw;qx
Me’aisem = <
Dubai Production City, The 15.36 15.56 16.21 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.41 17.58 18.17 18.35 18.51 19.06 19.24 19.44 20.02 20.19 20.36 20.52 21.14 21.34 21.59 22.24 J;@\Cﬁcm;u@;ag_»
Crescent, Tower <
Sports City, Victory Heights West 15.38 15.58 16.23 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.43 18.00 18.19 18.37 18.53 19.08 19.26 19.46 20.04 20.21 20.38 20.54 21.16 21.36 22.01 22.26 &lsll juile )5S, dealy )l dyoall
Gate = el

Sports City, Golf Tower 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.45 18.02 18.21 18.39 18.55 19.10 19.28 19.48 20.06 20.23 20.40 20.56 21.18 21.38 22.03 22.28 sl Calea mhjll:{-;».\l
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 15.43 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.48 18.05 18.24 18.42 18.58 19.13 19.31 19.51 20.09 20.26 20.43 20.59 21.21 21.41 22.06 22.31 u“.\u»u& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 15.45 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.50 18.07 18.26 18.44 19.00 19.15 19.33 19.53 20.11 20.28 20.45 21.01 21.23 21.43 22.08 22.33 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J Laly ) dsal)
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  15.47 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.52 18.09 18.28 18.46 19.02 19.17 19.35 19.55 20.13 20.30 20.47 21.03 21.25 21.45 22.10 22.35 u»:ﬂu&”:i:\ém!f‘@.ah)ll@wl
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower 15.48 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.53 18.10 18.29 18.47 19.03 19.18 19.36 19.56 20.14 20.31 20.48 21.04 21.26 21.46 22.11 22.36 2l 7y sl @;4.\1
Sport City, European Building 15.49 16.09 16.34 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.54 18.11 18.30 18.48 19.04 19.19 19.37 19.57 20.15 20.32 20.49 21.05 21.27 21.47 22.12 22.37 v)j)}\ll u_uSl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 15.51 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.21 17.41 17.56 18.13 18.32 18.50 19.06 19.21 19.39 19.59 20.17 20.34 20.51 21.07 21.29 21.49 22.14 22.39 Y Gas b Aualy ) sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 15.52 16.12 16.37 17.02 17.22 17.42 17.57 18.14 18.33 18.51 19.07 19.22 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.35 20.52 21.08 21.30 21.50 22.15 22.40 \u&xfdhjj‘@ahjluwl
Sport City, Shami Tower 15.54 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.24 17.44 17.59 18.16 18.35 18.53 19.09 19.24 19.42 20.02 20.20 20.37 20.54 21.10 21.32 21.52 22.17 22.42 aly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 15.56 16.16 16.41 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.01 18.18 18.37 18.55 19.11 19.26 19.44 20.04 20.22 20.39 20.56 21.12 21.34 21.54 22.19 22.44 =y Apaly )l Bgaall
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.58 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.03 18.20 18.39 18.57 19.13 19.28 19.46 20.06 20.24 20.41 20.58 21.14 21.36 21.56 22.21 22.46 4_.1}.\11 LASJ)SJY_‘;.L, Apaly yl Bgaall

Al
Tilal Al Ghaf 16.02 16.22 16.47 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.07 18.24 18.43 19.01 19.17 19.32 19.50 20.10 20.28 20.45 21.02 21.18 21.40 22.00 22.25 22.50 Jl.d\df]t
Tilal Al Ghaf 16.04 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.09 18.26 18.45 19.03 19.19 19.34 19.52 20.12 20.30 20.47 21.04 21.20 21.42 22.02 22.27 22.52 Alall )3k

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus ~ 16.16 16.36 17.01 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.21 18.38 18.57 19.15 19.31 19.46 20.04 20.24 20.42 20.59 21.16 21.32 21.54 22.14 22.39 23.04 |ex cljlic gjic dbne Ml (8850
Stop gl
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Fridays

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

hursdays

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

22.50

22.56
22.57
22.59
23.01
23.03
23.05

23.07
23.09
23.11

23.13
23.16

23.18
23.20

23.21
23.22
23.24
23.25
23.27
23.29
23.31

23.35
23.37
23.49

06.00

06.06
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.13
06.15

06.17
06.19
06.21

06.23
06.26

06.28
06.30

06.31
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41

06.45
06.47
06.59

23.20

23.26
23.27
23.29
23.31
23.33
23.35

23.37
23.39
23.41

23.43
23.46

23.48
23.50

23.51
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.57
23.59
00.01

00.05
00.07
00.19

06.35

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.50

06.52
06.54
06.56

06.58
07.01

07.03
07.05

07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.16

07.20
07.22
07.34

00.00

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.11
00.13
00.15

00.17
00.19
00.21

00.23
00.26

00.28
00.30

00.31
00.32
00.34
00.35
00.37
00.39
00.41

00.45
00.47
00.59

07.10

07.16
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.25

07.27
07.29
07.31

07.33
07.36

07.38
07.40

07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.51

07.55
07.57
08.09

00.30

00.36
00.37
00.39
00.41
00.43
00.45

00.47
00.49
00.51

00.53
00.56

00.58
01.00

01.01
01.02
01.04
01.05
01.07
01.09
01.11

01.15
01.17
01.29

07.32

07.38
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.47

07.49
07.51
07.53

07.55
07.58

08.00
08.02

08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.13

08.17
08.19
08.31

01.09

01.15
01.16
01.18
01.20
01.22
01.24

01.26
01.28
01.30

01.32
01.35

01.37
01.39

01.40
01.41
01.43
01.44
01.46
01.48
01.50

01.54
01.56
02.08

07.53

07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.08

08.10
08.12
08.14

08.16
08.19

08.21
08.23

08.24
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34

08.38
08.40
08.52

08.17

08.23
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.32

08.34
08.36
08.38

08.40
08.43

08.45
08.47

08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.58

09.02
09.04
09.16

08.40

08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.53
08.55

08.57
08.59
09.01

09.03
09.06

09.08
09.10

09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21

09.25
09.27
09.39

09.03

09.09
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.18

09.20
09.22
09.24

09.26
09.29

09.31
09.33

09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.44

09.48
09.50
10.02

09.25

09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40

09.42
09.44
09.46

09.48
09.51

09.53
09.55

09.56
09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06

10.10
10.12
10.24

09.50

09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.05

10.07
10.09
10.11

10.13
10.16

10.18
10.20

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.31

10.35
10.37
10.49

10.15

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30

10.32
10.34
10.36

10.38
10.41

10.43
10.45

10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

11.00
11.02
11.14

10.38

10.44
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53

10.55
10.57
10.59

11.01
11.04

11.06
11.08

11.09
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.19

11.23
11.25
11.37

11.00

11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.15

11.17
11.19
11.21

11.23
11.26

11.28
11.30

11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41

11.45
11.47
11.59

11.30

11.36
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45

11.47
11.49
11.51

11.53
11.56

11.58
12.00

12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11

12.15
12.17
12.29

12.08

12.14
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23

12.25
12.27
12.29

12.31
12.34

12.36
12.38

12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49

12.53
12.55
13.07

12.40

12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55

12.57
12.59
13.01

13.03
13.06

13.08
13.10

13.11
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21

13.25
13.27
13.39

13.15

13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30

13.32
13.34
13.36

13.38
13.41

13.43
13.45

13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.56

14.00
14.02
14.14

13.50

13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05

14.07
14.09
14.11

14.13
14.16

14.18
14.20

14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31

14.35
14.37
14.49

14.25

14.33
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42

14.44
14.46
14.48

14.50
14.53

14.55
14.57

14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08

15.12
15.14
15.26

14.58

15.06
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.15

15.17
15.19
15.21

15.23
15.26

15.28
15.30

15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.41

15.45
15.47
15:59

15.20

15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37

15.39
15.41
15.43

15.45
15.48

15.50
15.52

15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.03

16.07
16.09
16.21

15.42

15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57.
15.59

16.01
16.03
16.05

16.07
16.10

16.12
16.14

16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.25

16.29
16.31
16.43
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
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hursdays

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

hursdays

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

16.08

16.16
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.25

16.27
16.29
16.31

16.33
16.36

16.38
16.40

16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.51

16.55
16.57
17.09

00.10

00.16
00.17
00.19
00.21
00.23
00.25

00.27
00.29
00.31

00.33
00.36

00.38
00.40

00.41
00.42
00.44
00.45
00.47
00.49
00.51

00.55
00.57
01.09

16.30

16.38
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.47

16.49
16.51
16.53

16.55
16.58

17.00
17.02

17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11
1713

1717
17.19
17.31

16.50

16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07

17.09
17.11
17.13

17.15
17.18

17.20
17.22

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.33

17.37
17.39
17.51

17.05

17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22

17.24
17.26
17.28

17.30
17.33

17.35
17.37

17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48

17.52
17.54
18.06

17.23

17.31
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.40

17.42
17.44
17.46

17.48
17.51

17.53
17.55

17.56
17:57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06

18.10
18.12
18.24

17.40

17.48
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57

17.59
18.01
18.03

18.05
18.08

18.10
18.12

18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23

18.27
18.29
18.41

18.00

18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.17

18.19
18.21
18.23

18.25
18.28

18.30
18.32

18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.43

18.47
18.49
19.01

18.16

18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33

18.35
18.37
18.39

18.41
18.44

18.46
18.48

18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59

19.03
19.05
19.17

18.33

18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50

18.52
18.54
18.56

18.58
19.01

19.03
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.16

19.20
19.22
19.34

18.50

18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07

19.09
19.11
19.13

19.15
19.18

19.20
19.22

19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33

19.37
19.39
19.51

19.10

19.16
19.17
7). 9/C)
19.21
19.23
19.25

19.27
19.29
19.31

19.33
19.36

19.38
19.40

19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.51

19.55
19.57
20.09

19.28

19.34
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43

19.45
19.47
19.49

19.51
19.54

19.56
19.58

19.59
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.09

20.13
20.15
20.27

19.45

19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.00

20.02
20.04
20.06

20.08
20.11

20.13
20.15

20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.24
20.26

20.30
20.32
20.44

20.00

20.06
20.07
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21

20.23
20.26

20.28
20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41

20.45
20.47
20.59

20.20

20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.35

20.37
20.39
20.41

20.43
20.46

20.48
20.50

20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.01

21.05
21.07
21.19

20.43

20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.58

21.00
21.02
21.04

21.06
21.09

21.11
21.13

21.14
21.15
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.24

21.28
21.30
21.42

21.05

21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20

21.22
21.24
21.26

21.28
21.31

21.33
21.35

21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.46

21.50
21.52
22.04

21.25

21.31
21.32
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40

21.42
21.44
21.46

21.48
21.51

21.53
21.55

21.56
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.06

22.10
22.12
22.24

21.55

22.01
22.02
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.10

22.12
22.14
22.16

22.18
22.21

22.23
22.25

22.26
22.27
22.29
22.30
22.32
22.34
22.36

22.40
22.42
22.54

22.30

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.41
22.43
22.45

22.47
22.49
22.51

22.53
22.56

22.58
23.00

23.01
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.07
23.09
23.11

23.15
23.17
23.29

23.02

23.08
23.09
23.11
23.13
23.15
23.17

23.19
23.21
23.23

23.25
23.28

23.30
23.32

23.33
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.43

23.47
23.49
00.01

23.35

23.41
23.42
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.50

23.52
23.54
23.56

23.58
00.01

00.03
00.05

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.14
00.16

00.20
00.22
00.34
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
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SEWGEW

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

SEWGEWE

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

06.00

06.06
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.13
06.15

06.17
06.19
06.21

06.23
06.26

06.28
06.30

06.31
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41

06.45
06.47
06.59

17.30

17.38
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.47

17.49
17.51
17.53

17.55
17.58

18.00
18.02

18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.11
18.13

18.17
18.19
18.31

07.00

07.06
07.07
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.15

07.17
07.19
07.21

07.23
07.26

07.28
07.30

07.31
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.41

07.45
07.47
07.59

18.00

18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.17

18.19
18.21
18.23

18.25
18.28

18.30
18.32

18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.43

18.47
18.49
19.01

07.30

07.36
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.45

07.47
07.49
07.51

07.53
07.56

07.58
08.00

08.01
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.11

08.15
08.17
08.29

18.25

18.33
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42

18.44
18.46
18.48

18.50
18.53

18.55
18.57

18.58
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08

19.12
19.14
19.26

08.10

08.16
08.17
08.19
08.21
08.23
08.25

08.27
08.29
08.31

08.33
08.36

08.38
08.40

08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.51

08.55
08.57
09.09

18.45

18.53
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.02

19.04
19.06
19.08

19.10
19.13

19.15
19.17

19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28

19.32
19.34
19.46

08.45

08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.58
09.00

09.02
09.04
09.06

09.08
09.11

09.13
09.15

09.16
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.22
09.24
09.26

09.30
09.32
09.44

19.15

19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.30

19.32
19.34
19.36

19.38
19.41

19.43
19.45

19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.56

20.00
20.02
20.14

09.25

09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40

09.42
09.44
09.46

09.48
09.51

09.53
09.55

09.56
09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06

10.10
10.12
10.24

19.40

19.46
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.55

157
19.59
20.01

20.03
20.06

20.08
20.10

20.11
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21

20.25
20.27
20.39

10.00

10.06
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.15

10.17
10.19
10.21

10.23
10.26

10.28
10.30

10.31
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.41

10.45
10.47
10.59

20.00

20.06
20.07
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21

20.23
20.26

20.28
20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41

20.45
20.47
20.59

20.25

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40

20.42
20.44
20.46

20.48
20.51

20.53
20.55

20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.06

21.10
21.12
21.24

11.15

11.21
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30

11.32
11.34
11.36

11.38
11.41

11.43
11.45

11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56

12.00
12.02
12.14

20.50

20.56
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.05

21.07
21.09
21.11

21.13
21.16

21.18
21.20

21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.31

21.35
21.37
21.49

11.50

11.56
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05

12.07
12.09
12.11

12.13
12.16

12.18
12.20

12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.31

12.35
12.37
12.49

21.10

21.16
21.17
2] 1S)
21.21
21.23
21.25

21.27
21.29
21.31

21.33
21.36

21.38
21.40

21.41
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.51

21.55
21.57
22.09

12.30

12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.45

12.47
12.49
12.51

12.53
12.56

12.58
13.00

13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11

13.15
13.17
13.29

21.40

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.55

21.57
21.59
22.01

22.03
22.06

22.08
22.10

22.11
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.21

22.25
22.27
22.39

13.00

13.06
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.15

13.17
13.19
13.21

13.23
13.26

13.28
13.30

13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.41

13.45
13.47
13.59

22.20

22.26
22.27
228
22.31
22.33
22.35

22.37
22.39
22.41

22.43
22.46

22.48
22.50

22.51
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.57
22:59
23.01

23.05
23.07
23.19

13.25

13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40

13.42
13.44
13.46

13.48
13.51

13.53
13.55

13.56
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06

14.10
14.12
14.24

22.55

23.01
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.08
23.10

23.12
23.14
23.16

23.18
23.21

23.23
23.25

23.26
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.32
23.34
23.36

23.40
23.42
23.54

13.45

13.51
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.00

14.02
14.04
14.06

14.08
14.11

14.13
14.15

14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.26

14.30
14.32
14.44

23.30

23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.43
23.45

23.47
23.49
23.51

23.53
23.56

23.58
00.00

00.01
00.02
00.04
00.05
00.07
00.09
00.11

00.15
00.17
00.29

14.10

14.18
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27

14.29
14.31
14.33

14.35
14.38

14.40
14.42

14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.51
14.53

14.57
14.59
15.11

00.10

00.16
00.17
00.19
00.21
00.23
00.25

00.27
00.29
00.31

00.33
00.36

00.38
00.40

00.41
00.42
00.44
00.45
00.47
00.49
00.51

00.55
00.57
01.09

14.40

14.48
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.57

14.59
15.01
15.03

15.05
15.08

15.10
15.12

15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.21
15.23

15.27
15.29
15.41

15.00

15.08
15.09
15510
15.13
15.15
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.23

15.25
15.28

15.30
15.32

15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.43

15.47
15.49
16.01

15.30

15.38
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.47

15.49
15.51
15.53

15.55
15.58

16.00
16.02

16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.13

16.17
16.19
16.31

15.50

15.58
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.07

16.09
16.11
16.13

16.15
16.18

16.20
16.22

16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.33

16.37
16.39
16.51

16.15

16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32

16.34
16.36
16.38

16.40
16.43

16.45
16.47

16.48
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.58

17.02
17.04
17.16

16.45

16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.02

17.04
17.06
17.08

17.10
17.13

17.15
17.17

17.18
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.28

17.32
17.34
17.46

17.05

17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22

17.24
17.26
17.28

17.30
17.33

17.35
17.37

17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48

17.52
17.54
18.06
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus

d-‘}AJ-\‘)AAAU‘)lA.C})AA‘UQMUMJIA

Monday to Wednesday

90 - CAlgall | saa el ylic g yin dhas cadlila (83

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus  06.00
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown 06.06
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 06.07

Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 06.09
Qasr Sabah 06.11
Publishing Pavilion Building 06.13

Dubai Production City, Centrium  06.15
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 06.17
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The 06.19
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West  06.21
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower 06.23
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 06.26
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 06.28
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  06.30
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower 06.31
Sport City, European Building 06.32
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 06.34
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 06.35
Sport City, Shami Tower 06.37
Sports City, ICC Office 06.39
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 06.41
Tilal Al Ghaf 06.45
Tilal Al Ghaf 06.47

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus ~ 06.59
Stop

06.35

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.50

06.52
06.54
06.56

06.58
07.01

07.03
07.05

07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.16

07.20
07.22
07.34

07.10

07.16
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.25

07.27
07.29
07.31

07.33
07.36

07.38
07.40

07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.51

07.55
07.57
08.09

07.32

07.38
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.47

07.49
07.51
07.53

07.55
07.58

08.00
08.02

08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.13

08.17
08.19
08.31

07.53

07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.08

08.10
08.12
08.14

08.16
08.19

08.21
08.23

08.24
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34

08.38
08.40
08.52

08.17

08.23
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.32

08.34
08.36
08.38

08.40
08.43

08.45
08.47

08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.58

09.02
09.04
09.16

08.40

08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.53
08.55

08.57
08.59
09.01

09.03
09.06

09.08
09.10

09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21

09.25
09.27
09.39

09.03

09.09
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.18

09.20
09.22
09.24

09.26
09.29

09.31
09.33

09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.44

09.48
09.50
10.02

09.25

09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40

09.42
09.44
09.46

09.48
09.51

09.53
09.55

09.56
09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06

10.10
10.12
10.24

09.50

09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.05

10.07
10.09
10.11

10.13
10.16

10.18
10.20

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.31

10.35
10.37
10.49

10.15

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30

10.32
10.34
10.36

10.38
10.41

10.43
10.45

10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

11.00
11.02
11.14

10.38

10.44
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53

10.55
10.57
10.59

11.01
11.04

11.06
11.08

11.09
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.19

11.23
11.25
11.37

11.00

11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.15

11.17
11.19
11.21

11.23
11.26

11.28
11.30

11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41

11.45
11.47
11.59

11.30

11.36
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45

11.47
11.49
11.51

11.53
11.56

11.58
12.00

12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11

12.15
12.17
12.29

12.08

12.14
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23

12.25
12.27
12.29

12.31
12.34

12.36
12.38

12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49

12.53
12.55
13.07

12.40

12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55

12.57
12.59
13.01

13.03
13.06

13.08
13.10

13.11
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21

13.25
13.27
13.39

13.15

13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30

13.32
13.34
13.36

13.38
13.41

13.43
13.45

13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.56

14.00
14.02
14.14

13.50

13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05

14.07
14.09
14.11

14.13
14.16

14.18
14.20

14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31

14.35
14.37
14.49

14.25

14.33
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42

14.44
14.46
14.48

14.50
14.53

14.55
14.57

14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08

15.12
15.14
15.26

14.58

15.06
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.15

15.17
15.19
15.21

15.23
15.26

15.28
15.30

15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.41

15.45
15.47
15:59

15.20

15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37

15.39
15.41
15.43

15.45
15.48

15.50
15.52

15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.03

16.07
16.09
16.21

15.42

15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57.
15.59

16.01
16.03
16.05

16.07
16.10

16.12
16.14

16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.25

16.29
16.31
16.43
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Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus ~ 16.08
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown 16.16
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 16.17
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 16.19
Qasr Sabah 16.21
Publishing Pavilion Building 16.23
Dubai Production City, Centrium  16.25
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 16.27
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The 16.29
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West  16.31
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower 16.33
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 16.36
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 16.38
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  16.40
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower 16.41
Sport City, European Building 16.42
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 16.44
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 16.45
Sport City, Shami Tower 16.47
Sports City, ICC Office 16.49
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 16.51
Tilal Al Ghaf 16.55
Tilal Al Ghaf 16.57

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus ~ 17.09
Stop

16.30

16.38
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.47

16.49
16.51
16.53

16.55
16.58

17.00
17.02

17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.13

1717
17.19
17.31

16.50

16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07

17.09
17.11
17.13

17.15
17.18

17.20
17.22

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.33

17.37
17.39
17.51

17.05

17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22

17.24
17.26
17.28

17.30
17.33

17.35
17.37

17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48

17.52
17.54
18.06

17.23

17.31
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.40

17.42
17.44
17.46

17.48
17.51

17.53
17.55

17.56
17:57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06

18.10
18.12
18.24

17.40

17.48
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57

17.59
18.01
18.03

18.05
18.08

18.10
18.12

18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23

18.27
18.29
18.41

18.00

18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.17

18.19
18.21
18.23

18.25
18.28

18.30
18.32

18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.43

18.47
18.49
19.01

18.16

18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33

18.35
18.37
18.39

18.41
18.44

18.46
18.48

18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59

19.03
19.05
19.17

18.33

18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50

18.52
18.54
18.56

18.58
19.01

19.03
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.16

19.20
19.22
19.34

18.50

18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.07

19.09
19.11
19.13

19.15
19.18

19.20
19.22

19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33

19.37
19.39
19.51

19.10

19.16
19.17
7). 9/C)
19.21
19.23
19.25

19.27
19.29
19.31

19.33
19.36

19.38
19.40

19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.51

19.55
19.57
20.09

19.28

19.34
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43

19.45
19.47
19.49

19.51
19.54

19.56
19.58

19.59
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.09

20.13
20.15
20.27

19.45

19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.00

20.02
20.04
20.06

20.08
20.11

20.13
20.15

20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.24
20.26

20.30
20.32
20.44

20.00

20.06
20.07
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21

20.23
20.26

20.28
20.30

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41

20.45
20.47
20.59

20.20

20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.35

20.37
20.39
20.41

20.43
20.46

20.48
20.50

20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.01

21.05
21.07
21.19

20.43

20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.58

21.00
21.02
21.04

21.06
21.09

21.11
21.13

21.14
21.15
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.24

21.28
21.30
21.42

21.05

21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20

21.22
21.24
21.26

21.28
21.31

21.33
21.35

21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.46

21.50
21.52
22.04

21.25

21.31
21.32
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40

21.42
21.44
21.46

21.48
21.51

21.53
21.55

21.56
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.06

22.10
22.12
22.24

21.55

22.01
22.02
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.10

22.12
22.14
22.16

22.18
22.21

22.23
22.25

22.26
22.27
22.29
22.30
22.32
22.34
22.36

22.40
22.42
22.54

22.30

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.41
22.43
22.45

22.47
22.49
22.51

22.53
22.56

22.58
23.00

23.01
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.07
23.09
23.11

23.15
238.17
23.29

23.02

23.08
23.09
23.11
23.13
23.15
23.17

23.19
23.21
23.23

23.25
23.28

23.30
23.32

23.33
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.43

23.47
23.49
00.01

23.35

23.41
23.42
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.50

23.52
23.54
23.56

23.58
00.01

00.03
00.05

00.06
00.07
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.14
00.16

00.20
00.22
00.34
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

dJﬁaJ.\b.uAubla.c”.uﬂaa.qu)hlA

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus

90 - CAlgall | saa el ylic g yin dhas cadlila (83

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre

Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

ISundays

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

Dubai Production City, Midtown
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre

Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sport City, Arena Tower

Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower

Sports City, ICC Office

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Tilal Al Ghaf

Tilal Al Ghaf

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
Stop

00.10

00.16
00.17
00.19
00.21
00.23
00.25

00.27
00.29
00.31

00.33
00.36

00.38
00.40

00.41
00.42
00.44
00.45
00.47
00.49
00.51

00.55
00.57
01.09

06.00

06.06
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.13
06.15

06.17
06.19
06.21

06.23
06.26

06.28
06.30

06.31
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41

06.45
06.47
06.59

07.10

07.16
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.25

07.27
07.29
07.31

07.33
07.36

07.38
07.40

07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.51

07.55
07.57
08.09

07.45

07.51
07.52
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00

08.02
08.04
08.06

08.08
08.11

08.13
08.15

08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26

08.30
08.32
08.44

08.25

08.31
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.40

08.42
08.44
08.46

08.48
08.51

08.53
08.55

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.06

09.10
09.12
09.24

09.00

09.06
09.07
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.15

09.17
09.19
09.21

09.23
09.26

09.28
09.30

09.31
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.41

09.45
09.47
09.59

09.35

09.41
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.50

09.52
09.54
09.56

09.58
10.01

10.03
10.05

10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16

10.20
10.22
10.34

10.15

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30

10.32
10.34
10.36

10.38
10.41

10.43
10.45

10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

11.00
11.02
11.14

10.50

10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.05

11.07
11.09
11.11

11.13
11.16

11.18
11.20

11.21
11.22
11.24
1125
11.27
11.29
11.31

11.35
11.37
11.49

11.25

11.31
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40

11.42
11.44
11.46

11.48
11.51

11.53
11.55

11.56
157
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06

12.10
12.12
12.24

12.05

12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20

12.22
12.24
12.26

12.28
12.31

12.33
12.35

12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46

12.50
12.52
13.04

12.40

12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55

12:57
12.59
13.01

13.03
13.06

13.08
13.10

13.11
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21

13.25
13.27
13.39

13.20

13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35

13.37
13.39
13.41

13.43
13.46

13.48
13.50

13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.01

14.05
14.07
14.19

13.50

13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05

14.07
14.09
14.11

14.13
14.16

14.18
14.20

14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31

14.35
14.37
14.49

14.15

14.23
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.32

14.34
14.36
14.38

14.40
14.43

14.45
14.47

14.48
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.58

15.02
15.04
15.16

14.42

14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.59

15.01
15.03
15.05

15.07
15.10

15.12
15.14

15.15
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.25

15.29
15.31
15.43

15.10

15.18
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27

15:29
15.31
15.33

15.35
15.38

15.40
15.42

15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.53

15.57
15.59
16.11

15.35

15.43
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52

15.54
15.56
15.58

16.00
16.03

16.05
16.07

16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18

16.22
16.24
16.36

16.00

16.08
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.21
16.23

16.25
16.28

16.30
16.32

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.43

16.47
16.49
17.01

16.25

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.42

16.44
16.46
16.48

16.50
16.53

16.55
16.57

16.58
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08

17.12
17.14
17.26

16.50

16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07

17.09
17.11
17.13

17.15
17.18

17.20
17.22

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.33

17.37
17.39
17.51
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17.23
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32

17.34
17.36
17.38

17.40
17.43

17.45
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17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.58

18.02
18.04
18.16

17.40

17.48
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57

17.59
18.01
18.03

18.05
18.08

18.10
18.12

18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23

18.27
18.29
18.41
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus

ISundays 2a Y
Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus 18.05 18.30 18.55 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.34 20.58 21.20 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.25 00.09 e il lie g yia dboe OBl (3350
Stop algall
Dubai Production City, Midtown 18.13 18.38 19.02 19.26 19.51 20.16 20.40 21.04 21.26 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.31 00.15 w\:.:mc\:a)‘u@;?u:‘_u
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 18.14 18.39 19.03 19.27 19.52 20.17 20.41 21.05 21.27 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.32 00.16 ¥ Boae Al Tos duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 18.16 18.41 19.05 19.29 19.54 20.19 20.43 21.07 21.29 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.34 00.18 Y JRae sl T duse
Qasr Sabah 18.18 18.43 19.07 19.31 19.56 20.21 20.45 21.09 21.31 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.36 00.20 é{.A).AS
Publishing Pavilion Building 18.20 18.45 19.09 19.33 19.58 20.23 20.47 21.11 21.33 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.38 00.22 ).:\;JICL‘.;(};,.“
Dubai Production City, Centrium 18.22 18.47 19.11 19.35 20.00 20.25 20.49 21.13 21.35 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.40 00.24 @3 7 Al T s
Tower N
Dubai Production City, City Centre 18.24 18.49 19.13 19.37 20.02 20.27 20.51 21.15 21.37 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.42 00.26 )ﬁmuiemw‘%mwwl“lg.\a
Me’aisem - -
Dubai Production City, The 18.26 18.51 19.15 19.39 20.04 20.29 20.53 21.17 21.39 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.44 00.28 I T C\.’d);u(ﬁ.\:ﬁ;\&a
Crescent, Tower -
Sports City, Victory Heights West 18.28 18.53 19.17 19.41 20.06 20.31 20.55 21.19 21.41 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.46 00.30 sl puiale 693808, Aualy )l Dyl
Gate i A2l
Sports City, Golf Tower 18.30 18.55 19.19 19.43 20.08 20.33 20.57 21.21 21.43 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.48 00.32 BY LA ENPEWEA R LW |
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 18.33 18.58 19.22 19.46 20.11 20.36 21.00 21.24 21.46 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.51 00.35 0 e ilSe | Al ) Al
Offices - dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 18.35 19.00 19.24 19.48 20.13 20.38 21.02 21.26 21.48 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.53 00.37 CuSHSY o sl daly ) sl
Stadium -
Sports City, Victory Heights East  18.37 19.02 19.26 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.04 21.28 21.50 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.55 00.39 oile oy iSud gy, sl ) Agaall
Gate - Cacsy]
Sport City, Arena Tower 18.38 19.03 19.27 19.51 20.16 20.41 21.05 21.29 21.51 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.56 00.40 ‘t\ﬂj g dpaly ) sl
Sport City, European Building 18.39 19.04 19.28 19.52 20.17 20.42 21.06 21.30 21.52 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.57 00.41 oY) &Sl‘i.,.al.ulli.‘g;dl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 18.41 19.06 19.30 19.54 20.19 20.44 21.08 21.32 21.54 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.59 00.43 Y Gase b Aealy )l sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 18.42 19.07 19.31 19.55 20.20 20.45 21.09 21.33 21.55 22.20 22.50 23.20 00.00 00.44 \u..g.x:‘)'fijjlﬁ Apaly )l sl
Sport City, Shami Tower 18.44 19.09 19.33 19.57 20.22 20.47 21.11 21.35 21.57 22.22 22.52 23.22 00.02 00.46 okl oy sl sl
Sports City, ICC Office 18.46 19.11 19.35 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.13 21.37 21.59 22.24 22.54 23.24 00.04 00.48 e gl e PR ECRWN |
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 18.48 19.13 19.37 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.15 21.39 22.01 22.26 22.56 23.26 00.06 00.50 Ao EaSy S Casle Apaly ) Agnall
i)
Tilal Al Ghaf 18.52 19.17 19.41 20.05 20.30 20.55 21.19 21.43 22.05 22.30 23.00 23.30 00.10 00.54 alall e
Tilal Al Ghaf 18.54 19.19 19.43 20.07 20.32 20.57 21.21 21.45 22.07 22.32 23.02 23.32 00.12 00.56 dlall )3k
Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus 19.06 19.31 19.55 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.33 21.57 22.19 22.44 23.14 23.44 00.24 01.08 e @l lic g yia dbhoe oMl (B350

Stop gl



	Service "F38"
	Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus - Jumeirah Golf Estate Metro Bus
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
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